Allied Telesis AT-SPFX-2 Datasheet



Allied Telesis AT-SPFX/2 2km, 100FX (LC), 1310nm SFP Module

AT-SPFX-2

Allied Telesis AT-SPFX/2 2km, 100FX (LC), 1310nm SFP Module

The Allied Telesis 100Mbps SP Series offers the latest industry standard in flexible, full-duplex, Fast Ethernet connectivity. These hot-swappable interfaces simply plug into the SFP slot on all SFP-compatible products. Configuration can be optimized to meet a wide variety of distance and service requirements.

Features

- Compact size
- Flexible architecture
- Plug and play for ease of use
- Self-locking mechanism
- MSA compliant

Specifications

• Part Number: AT-SPFX/2

• Fiber Tyep: MMF

• Connector: LC

• Maximum Distance: 2km

• Wavelength: 1310nm

• DDM: No

• Transmit: -20dBm ~ -14dBm

• Receive Sensitivity: -31dBm

• Power Budget: 11dBm

• Over-load: 0dBm

• Operating Temperature: 0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Buy Now